office equipment

Contact: craig lauterbach

Email: clauterbach68@gmail.com

https://county-marketplace.com/business-listings/office-equipment_flemington_80444

Flemington

Address:
Price:

Check with seller

3 Okidata printers:

1 - 320 turbo
1 - 321 turbo

$150

$150
$250
$495

1 - 3410 Pacemark
Take all 3 Oki's for

$200.00

1 - First Data FD130 Credit Card Processor

Take all for $695.00
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